
./ 

21-044

21-045

21-046

21-047

4:15 

21-048

21-049

21-050

21-051

21-052

21-053

21-054

21-055

21-056

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda 
Harding County School District 31-1 

Wednesday, October 14th
, 2020 

5 :30 PM-Regular School Board Meeting 

Call to Order 

Pledge of Allegiance 

Consent Agenda 
a. Approve Agenda

5:45 PM Open Forum 

b. Approve Minutes of September 12th regular meeting
c. Approve Financial Report

Approve bills for payment 

OPEN FORUM 

Appoint ASBSD Delegate 

Open Enrollment 

Contracts 

Casey Peterson 

Business Manager Report 

K-12 Principal/ AD Report

Superintendent Report 

Executive Session SDCL 

Adjournment 

Due to COVID-19, tonight's schedule Board Meeting will be held via Zoom.  The log-in info is

provided below.  You can log-in via the ZOOM App or by calling one of the numbers listed 

below, entering the meeting data, and listening via telephone.  Thank you for your patience 

during this time.

Meeting ID: 991 6512 3359

Passcode: 796875

Dial by your location

        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
        +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
        +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)
Meeting ID: 991 6512 3359

Passcode: 796875




