## Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Wednesday, October 14<sup>th</sup>, 2020 5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting 5:45 PM Open Forum

21-044	Call to Order
21-045	Pledge of Allegiance
21-046	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of September 12 <sup>th</sup> regular meeting c. Approve Financial Report
21-047	Approve bills for payment
4:15	OPEN FORUM
21-048	Appoint ASBSD Delegate
21-049	Open Enrollment
21-050	Contracts
21-051	Casey Peterson
21-052	Business Manager Report
21-053	K-12 Principal/AD Report
21-054	Superintendent Report
21-055	Executive Session SDCL
21-056	Adjournment

Due to COVID-19, tonight's schedule Board Meeting will be held via Zoom. The log-in info is provided below. You can log-in via the ZOOM App or by calling one of the numbers listed below, entering the meeting data, and listening via telephone. Thank you for your patience during this time.

Meeting ID: 991 6512 3359

Passcode: 796875

## Dial by your location

- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)

Meeting ID: 991 6512 3359

Passcode: 796875